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Name
Disler, Peter Barry

Donald, Richard Allen
Donaldson, Ivan MacGregor

Doran, John Charles
Dunn, Peter John
Durham, David Scott
Eade, Michael Nansen

Easthope, Ronald Newman

Edwards, lvor Ralph
El-Agez, Ahmad Mustafa

Ellis-Pegler, Roderick Boyd
Enticott, Thomas Oliver
Erenstrom, Athol John Bishop
Espiner, Eric Arnold

Ewer, Timothy Charles

Eyre, Keith Edward Debney
Fisk, James Waddingham
Fitzharris, Bernard Michael

Flacks, Louis Michael
Fleischl, Peter

Frankish, John David
Frankish, Paul David

Frengley, Patrick Andrew
Friedlander, Denis Hugo

Frith, Richard William

Fry, Darryl Lindsay

Frye, Rex Noel

Fung, David

Garbett, Neil Denis

Gardner, Robert James McKinlay

Garlick, Clive Houghton
Garrett, Jeffrey Ernest
Gash, Donald Bartlett
Gibbons, Stephen Stewart

Gillies, Alan John David
Gilmour, Arthur Oswald Michael
Glasgow, Gavin Lawrence
Gluckman, Laurie Kalman
Goldstraw, Paul William

Goldwater, Paul Nathan

Gordon, Douglas Alexander
Graham, Anthony Neil
Gray, Alan John

Gray, Earle Craig Neil

Green, Gerard John

Green, Lindsay Atholstan
Gudex, David John
Haas, Lindsay Franklin

Hallwright, Guy Pieremont
Hamer, Jack Wilfred
Hamilton, lan

Hammond-Tooke, Graeme David
Hancock, John

Hannah, Errol Everard

Hannah, Leo Gordon

Harris, Edward Alfred

Harrison, Adrian Colin

Hart, Derek Nigel John
Hart, Hamish Hamilton
Harvey, Vernon John

Hawkes, John Goldie
Hay, David Russell
Hayton, Ross Gordon Gilbert
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Date of
Registration

10/9/87
10/8/72
16/3/77

18/11/71
12/3/84
10/6/85

18/11/71

18/11/71

14/2/83
21/6/84

8/12/87
9/2/72
9/2/72

10/8/72

1/8/85

10/8/72
1/12/78
18/5/83

28/3/74
9/2/72

18/11/71
4/12/86

28/3/74
18/11/71

30/12/85

3/3/82
25/8/75
12/7/74
24/5/88
30/7/79

18/11/71
16/6/86
10/8/72
22/3/84

6/11/80
18/11/71
10/8/72
3/7/84
2/3/83

9/11/84

5/8/80
10/4/86
28/4/75

18/11/71

10/8/72

3/3/78
18/11/71
26/11/79

18/11/71
9/2/72
14/10/87

10/9/87
9/11/84
18/11/71
18/11/71
18/11/71
29/7/83

1/11/85
9/5/84
9/11/84

10/8/72
18/11/71
11/8/81

Address

Medical Rehabilitation Unit, Palmerston North Hospital, Private
Bag, Palmerston North.

Department of Endocrinology, The Princess Margaret Hospital,
Private Bag, Christchurch.

Department of Neurology, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag,
Christchurch.

24 Te Weka Street, Timaru.

Diabetic Clinic, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton.

46 Hospital Road, Blenheim.

Department of Physiology, University of Auckland School of
Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland.

Department of Cardiology, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag,
Wellington.

21 Marine Parade, Macandrew Bay, Dunedin.

Department of Medicine, Taranaki Base Hospital, Private Bag, New
Plymouth.

13 Gardner Road, Epsom, Auckland 3.

7 Victoria Park Road, Christchurch 2.

P.O. Box 4120, Auckland.

Department of Medicine, The Princess Margaret Hospital, Private
Bag, Christchurch.

Department of Medicine, The Princess Margaret Hospital, Private
Bag, Christchurch.

125 Victoria Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5.

P.O. Box 1367, Hamilton.

Department of Medical Oncology, Christchurch Hospital, Private
Bag, Christchurch.

P.O. Box 418, Armadale, Perth, Western Australia 6112, Australia.

Intergovernmental Committee for Migration, 2nd Floor, Victoria
Building, 429 United Nations Avenue, Manila, Philippines.

118 Stout Street, Gisborne.

Department of Medicine, North Shore Hospital, Shakespeare Road,
Takapuna, Auckland 9.

16 Cotter Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5.

Department of Cardiology, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag,
Hamilton.

Department of Clinical Neurophysiology, Auckland Hospital, Park
Road, Auckland 1.

Nelson Hospital, Private Bag, Nelson.

P.O. Box 26-265, Epsom, Auckland 3.

2 Glen Road, Kelburn, Wellington 5.

17 Trevor Street, Newtown, Wellington 2.

Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, University of Otago
Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin.

Reinga Road, R.D., Kerikeri.

9 Penrhyn Road, Mount Eden, Auckland 3.

185 St. Andrews Road, Epsom, Auckland 3.

Department of Pathology, Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag,
Palmerston North.

95 Normans Road, Papanui, Christchurch 5.

54 Bassett Road, Remuera, Auckland 5.

Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 1.

294 Great South Road, Greenlane, Auckland 5.

Department for the Elderly, Tauranga Hospital, Private Bag,
Tauranga.

7 Carrington Mews, 414 Carrington Street, Adelaide, South
Australia 5000, Australia.

241 Manukau Road, Epsom, Auckland 3.

11 Pillans Road, Tauranga.

Gray's Road, R.D., Plimmerton.

Department of Medicine, Taranaki Base Hospital, Private Bag, New
Plymouth.

Department of Pathology, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag,
Wellington.

11 Arama Avenue, Titirangi, Auckland 7.

96 Lake Crescent, Hamilton.

Department of Neurology, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag,
Wellington.

2 Sefton Street, Wadestown, Wellington 1.

Godfrey Laboratory, 137 Kilmore Street, Christchurch 1.

Department of Medicine, Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland
1

44 Spencer Street, Andersons Bay, Dunedin.

62 Williamson Avenue, Ponsonby, Auckland 2.

54 Heaton Street, Christchurch 5.

26 Stansell Avenue, Tahunanui, Nelson.

162 Victoria Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5.

Department of Respiratory Medicine, Greenlane Hospital, Greenlane
West, Auckland 3.

11B Kauri Street, Riccarton, Christchurch 4.

16 Korau Road, Greenlane, Auckland 5.

Department of Clinical Oncology, Auckland Hospital, Park Road,
Auckland 1.

Bedford Genera! Hospital, Bedford, Bedfordshire, United Kingdom.

20 Greers Road, Ilam, Christchurch 4.

Vivian Medical Chambers, 251 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston
North.



