INTERNAL MEDICINE—continued

INTERIAL MEDICINE—continued		
Name	Date of Registration	Address
Disler, Peter Barry	10/9/87	Medical Rehabilitation Unit, Palmerston North Hospital, Private
Donald, Richard Allen	10/8/72	Bag, Palmerston North. Department of Endocrinology, The Princess Margaret Hospital,
Donaldson, Ivan MacGregor	16/3/77	Private Bag, Christchurch. Department of Neurology, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag,
Doran, John Charles	18/11/71	Christchurch. 24 Te Weka Street, Timaru.
Dunn, Peter John Durham, David Scott	12/3/84 10/6/85	Diabetic Clinic, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton. 46 Hospital Road, Blenheim.
Eade, Michael Nansen	18/11/71	Department of Physiology, University of Auckland School of Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland.
Easthope, Ronald Newman	18/11/71	Department of Cardiology, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington.
Edwards, Ivor Ralph El-Agez, Ahmad Mustafa	14/2/83 21/6/84	21 Marine Parade, Macandrew Bay, Dunedin. Department of Medicine, Taranaki Base Hospital, Private Bag, New Plymouth.
Ellis-Pegler, Roderick Boyd	8/12/87	13 Gardner Road, Epsom, Auckland 3.
Enticott, Thomas Oliver Erenstrom, Athol John Bishop	9/2/72 9/2/72	7 Victoria Park Road, Christchurch 2. P.O. Box 4120, Auckland.
Espiner, Eric Arnold	10/8/72	Department of Medicine, The Princess Margaret Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch.
Ewer, Timothy Charles	1/8/85	Department of Medicine, The Princess Margaret Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch.
Eyre, Keith Edward Debney	10/8/72	125 Victoria Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Fisk, James Waddingham Fitzharris, Bernard Michael	1/12/78 18/5/83	P.O. Box 1367, Hamilton. Department of Medical Oncology, Christchurch Hospital, Private
Flacks, Louis Michael	28/3/74	Bag, Christchurch. P.O. Box 418, Armadale, Perth, Western Australia 6112, Australia.
Fleischl, Peter	9/2/72	Intergovernmental Committee for Migration, 2nd Floor, Victoria Building, 429 United Nations Avenue, Manila, Philippines.
Frankish, John David Frankish, Paul David	18/11/71 4/12/86	118 Stout Street, Gisborne. Department of Medicine, North Shore Hospital, Shakespeare Road, Takapuna, Auckland 9.
Frengley, Patrick Andrew Friedlander, Denis Hugo	28/3/74 18/11/71	16 Cotter Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5. Department of Cardiology, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag,
Frith, Richard William	30/12/85	Hamilton. Department of Clinical Neurophysiology, Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 1.
Fry, Darryl Lindsay Frye, Rex Noel	3/3/82 25/8/ 7 5	Nelson Hospital, Private Bag, Nelson. P.O. Box 26-265, Epsom, Auckland 3.
Fung, David	12/7/74	2 Glen Road, Kelburn, Wellington 5.
Garbett, Neil Denis Gardner, Robert James McKinlay	24/5/88 30/7/79	17 Trevor Street, Newtown, Wellington 2. Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, University of Otago
Garlick, Clive Houghton	18/11/71	Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. Reinga Road, R.D., Kerikeri.
Garrett, Jeffrey Ernest Gash, Donald Bartlett	16/6/86 10/8/72	9 Penrhyn Road, Mount Eden, Auckland 3. 185 St. Andrews Road, Epsom, Auckland 3.
Gibbons, Stephen Stewart	22/3/84	Department of Pathology, Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag, Palmerston North.
Gillies, Alan John David Gilmour, Arthur Oswald Michael	6/11/80 18/11/71	95 Normans Road, Papanui, Christchurch 5. 54 Bassett Road, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Glasgow, Gavin Lawrence	10/8/72	Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 1.
Gluckman, Laurie Kalman	3/7/84	294 Great South Road, Greenlane, Auckland 5.
Goldstraw, Paul William	2/3/83 9/11/84	Department for the Elderly, Tauranga Hospital, Private Bag, Tauranga.
Goldwater, Paul Nathan	5/8/80	7 Carrington Mews, 414 Carrington Street, Adelaide, South Australia 5000, Australia. 241 Manukau Road, Epsom, Auckland 3.
Gordon, Douglas Alexander Graham, Anthony Neil	10/4/86	11 Pillans Road, Tauranga.
Gray, Alan John Gray, Earle Craig Neil	28/4/75 18/11/71	Gray's Road, R.D., Plimmerton. Department of Medicine, Taranaki Base Hospital, Private Bag, New
Green, Gerard John	10/8/72	Plymouth. Department of Pathology, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag,
Green, Lindsay Atholstan	3/3/78	Wellington. 11 Arama Avenue, Titirangi, Auckland 7.
Gudex, David John Haas, Lindsay Franklin	18/11/71 26/11/79	96 Lake Crescent, Hamilton. Department of Neurology, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington.
Hallwright, Guy Pieremont Hamer, Jack Wilfred	18/11/71 9/2/72	2 Sefton Street, Wadestown, Wellington 1. Godfrey Laboratory, 137 Kilmore Street, Christchurch 1.
Hamilton, Ian	14/10/87	Department of Medicine, Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 1.
Hammond-Tooke, Graeme David Hancock, John	10/9/87 9/11/84	44 Spencer Street, Andersons Bay, Dunedin. 62 Williamson Avenue, Ponsonby, Auckland 2.
Hannah, Errol Everard	18/11/71	54 Heaton Street, Christchurch 5.
Hannah, Leo Gordon	18/11/71	26 Stansell Avenue, Tahunanui, Nelson.
Harris, Edward Alfred Harrison, Adrian Colin	18/11/71 29/7/83	162 Victoria Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5. Department of Respiratory Medicine, Greenlane Hospital, Greenlane West, Auckland 3.
Hart, Derek Nigel John	1/11/85	West, Auckland 3. 11B Kauri Street, Riccarton, Christchurch 4.
Hart, Hamish Hamilton Harvey, Vernon John	9/5/84 9/11/84	16 Korau Road, Greenlane, Auckland 5. Department of Clinical Oncology, Auckland Hospital, Park Road,
Hawkes, John Goldie	10/8/72	Auckland 1. Bedford General Hospital, Bedford, Bedfordshire, United Kingdom.
Hay, David Russell Hayton, Ross Gordon Gilbert	18/11/71 11/8/81	20 Greers Road, Ilam, Christchurch 4. Vivian Medical Chambers, 251 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston
		North.